Lindenwood University

Digital Commons@Lindenwood University

Archived Lindenwood Press Releases

Public Relations

4-21-2015

Graduate School Fair May 7 in A-B Leadership Room

Lindenwood University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.lindenwood.edu/press_releases



Part of the Business and Corporate Communications Commons

STUDENTS PARENTS MILITARY ALUMNI CORPORATIONS



CALENDAR

SOCIAL MEDIA ▼

SEARCH Q

LINDENWOOD UNIVERSITY ST CHARLES MISSOUR

ABOUT ACADEMICS

ADMISSIONS

ATHLETICS ▼ FINANCIAL SERVICES

GRADUATE SCHOOL FAIR MAY 7 IN A-B LEADERSHIP ROOM

STUDENT DEVELOPMENT

BLACKBOARD *

DIRECTORY

PORTALS *

EMAIL ▼ LIBRARY

CAMPUS NEWS

LINDENWOOD > CAMPUS NEWS - LINDENWOOD UNIVERSITY > 2015 CAMPUS NEWS

Campus News Archives

April 21, 2015

Related Links LU-Belleville Campus News LU-Belleville News Archive

Lindenwood University will host a Graduate School Fair from 1 to 6 p.m. on Thursday, May 7, in the Anheuser-Busch Leadership Room of the Spellmann Campus Center on Lindenwood University's St. Charles campus. The event will take place in conjunction with the university's Graduating Students Day.

Representatives from each of the University's divisions will be on hand to offer information and answer questions regarding available graduate school programs. Individuals who visit at least two booths will be invited to attend a fiesta-themed networking reception in the Connection, located in the lower level of the Spellmann Campus Center. Refreshments will be served.

"This is a fantastic opportunity for students, staff, and faculty members interested in attending graduate school at Lindenwood to learn about our program offerings and admissions process," said Angela Hester, director of community partners enrollment. "We will also have a representative on hand from our Office of Graduate Assistant Affairs to discuss graduate assistant opportunities."

The event is free and open to the public. No registration is required. For more information, contact Hester at 636-949-4465 or ahester@lindenwood.edu.

###

Press Release Contact:

Public Relations Lindenwood University publicRelations@lindenwood.edu

Page Maintained by Office of Public Relations 🖂







A-Z Index | A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z

.I.SCHEIDEGGER

© 1827 - 2015 Lindenwood University • 209 S. Kingshighway • St. Charles, MO 63301

Books Human Resources Locations Maps News Publications Security Spirit Shoppe

Switchboard (636) 949-2000 Undergraduate Admissions (636) 949-4949 Evening & Graduate Admissions (636) 949-4933

Viewing Full HTML | View Mobile